
Show #80324: NCRCHA August Show (8/2/2024-8/4/2024)

1. NCRCH Pract: HERD Practice Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 Smoothe And Jazzy Holli Hutz Holli Hutz

2 Star Chromed Cat Jenny Sherbo Holli Hutz

4 Boogee One Time Dave Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

5 Spookin Von Rey Christine A Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

12 Lil Sis James Ferreira James Ferreira

13 Peppy Lena Catt James Ferreira Monty Creach

14 Chex Out My Mercedes James Ferreira Mercedes Antonini

22 Buddys Boon Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

30 Red Hottish Metal Clay Damuth Ophir Creek Stables LLC

31 Mrs 1942 Clay Damuth Maddi's Friesian Ranch

56 Kitty Carat Louise Lysen Louise Lysen

57 Cat Called Rooster Louise Lysen Lenny Stahl

58 Redi To Rock Candice Terry Candice Terry

59 Hey Hickory Nic Michael Vipham Marlene Iacometti/Equ-9

60 CP Olenas Diamond Michael Vipham Alex Hunt

61 Miz Ruby Jackson Michael Vipham M Bar C Farms Inc

64 Stevie Rave On Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

65 Travelin Prize Jani Collins Jani Collins

66 Lucky Ned Pepperr Amy Argento Amy Argento

67 Cashin Jackson Gianna Martin Gail Kolbe

70 Dainty Smoothie King Ellery McPherrin Fiina Jolley

71 Royal Dual R Samantha McPherrin Samantha McPherrin

72 Go Fund May Samantha McPherrin Suzanne Stilwell

77 Black N Bluu Michael Vipham Lori Conrow

2. NCRCH REIN: Reining Practice Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

5 Spookin Von Rey Christine A Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

6 Smooth Talkin Hick Dallas Mack Dallas Mack

30 Red Hottish Metal Clay Damuth Ophir Creek Stables LLC

31 Mrs 1942 Clay Damuth Maddi's Friesian Ranch

48 Yaketyyakdontalkbak Jana Luis Dennis Peterson

49 Welcome Tathe Jungle Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

50 Cash Reyzen Boon Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

51 CRC Ima Lucky Merada Catherine Roddick Catherine Roddick

59 Hey Hickory Nic Michael Vipham Marlene Iacometti/Equ-9

60 CP Olenas Diamond Michael Vipham Alex Hunt

61 Miz Ruby Jackson Michael Vipham M Bar C Farms Inc

64 Stevie Rave On Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

65 Travelin Prize Jani Collins Jani Collins

67 Cashin Jackson Gianna Martin Gail Kolbe

77 Black N Bluu Michael Vipham Lori Conrow

4. NCRCH FENCE: Fence Practice Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

12 Lil Sis James Ferreira James Ferreira
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13 Peppy Lena Catt James Ferreira Monty Creach

21 A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Heffner Kellie Heffner

22 Buddys Boon Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

28 One Smart Vintage Mark Broeckel Mark Broeckel

29 One Fine Move Mark Broeckel Mark Broeckel

30 Red Hottish Metal Clay Damuth Ophir Creek Stables LLC

31 Mrs 1942 Clay Damuth Maddi's Friesian Ranch

43 Stars Wild Thing Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

53 Full Metallic Moon Jenny Sherbo Dana Goodman

56 Kitty Carat Louise Lysen Louise Lysen

59 Hey Hickory Nic Michael Vipham Marlene Iacometti/Equ-9

61 Miz Ruby Jackson Michael Vipham M Bar C Farms Inc

64 Stevie Rave On Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

65 Travelin Prize Jani Collins Jani Collins

77 Black N Bluu Michael Vipham Lori Conrow

100. NCRCH OHerd: Open Herd Work Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

4 Boogee One Time Dave Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

5 Spookin Von Rey Christine A Bugenig Christine A Bugenig

12 Lil Sis James Ferreira James Ferreira

13 Peppy Lena Catt James Ferreira Monty Creach

18 Times Last Pepto Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

30 Red Hottish Metal Clay Damuth Ophir Creek Stables LLC

31 Mrs 1942 Clay Damuth Maddi's Friesian Ranch

34 Isaa B Stylin Kylie Haskins Johni Santucci

57 Cat Called Rooster Louise Lysen Lenny Stahl

60 CP Olenas Diamond Michael Vipham Alex Hunt

73 Von Catty Will Pennebaker Laura Matta

74 Nothinbutahounddawg Will Pennebaker Kristin M Bacchetti

75 Master Meteles Will Pennebaker Shannon Haskins

103. NCRCH OJRH: Open Junior Horse Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

22 Buddys Boon Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

29 One Fine Move Mark Broeckel Mark Broeckel

30 Red Hottish Metal Clay Damuth Ophir Creek Stables LLC

31 Mrs 1942 Clay Damuth Maddi's Friesian Ranch

34 Isaa B Stylin Kylie Haskins Johni Santucci

37 Star Like Mitch Tee Wilson William Wilson

57 Cat Called Rooster Louise Lysen Lenny Stahl

59 Hey Hickory Nic Michael Vipham Marlene Iacometti/Equ-9

61 Miz Ruby Jackson Michael Vipham M Bar C Farms Inc

73 Von Catty Will Pennebaker Laura Matta

74 Nothinbutahounddawg Will Pennebaker Kristin M Bacchetti

75 Master Meteles Will Pennebaker Shannon Haskins

108. NCRCH COTR: Club Open Two Rein Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
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2 Star Chromed Cat Jenny Sherbo Holli Hutz

23 Draxx Jessica Woodbridge Teri Harlan

151. NCRCH OBOX: Open Boxing Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

5 Spookin Von Rey Monica Hofland Christine A Bugenig

19 ISR Won More Sabrina Thomas Sabrina Thomas

20 Promise Me A Hydrive Cassie Comella Chris Johnson

24 Cant Believe It Jessica Woodbridge Cathy Orth

31 Mrs 1942 Clay Damuth Maddi's Friesian Ranch

64 Stevie Rave On Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

77 Black N Bluu Michael Vipham Lori Conrow

161. NCRCH OR: Open Reining Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

20 Promise Me A Hydrive Cassie Comella Chris Johnson

22 Buddys Boon Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

30 Red Hottish Metal Clay Damuth Ophir Creek Stables LLC

31 Mrs 1942 Clay Damuth Maddi's Friesian Ranch

40 Surprise Dun It Kayla Dunlap Kayla Dunlap

49 Welcome Tathe Jungle Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

171. NCRCH ORR: Ranch Riding Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

20 Promise Me A Hydrive Cassie Comella Chris Johnson

175. NCRCH RANCHE: Rancher Class Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

2 Star Chromed Cat Jenny Sherbo Holli Hutz

15 Pretty Cache Cat Amanda Wentz Randy Criner

35 MBL Aces Lena Kylie Haskins Will Pennebaker

38 Chunk Tee Wilson Tee Wilson

43 Stars Wild Thing Stetson Pryor Laura Marciniak

44 Illegalnontherun Alex Torres Alex Torres

53 Full Metallic Moon Jenny Sherbo Dana Goodman

58 Redi To Rock Candice Terry Candice Terry

62 Seven S Bad Boy Taylor Woolery Taylor Woolery

68 Fifty Shades N Gold Daniel Owen Daniel Owen

69 Smart Mr Metallic Alex Torres Pam Rutherford

79 CH Pep Commander Casey Looney Brooke Looney

80 Trouble With Ike Christine Thurman Christine Thurman

181. NCRCH OWWR: Open Working Western Rail Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

18 Times Last Pepto Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

20 Promise Me A Hydrive Cassie Comella Chris Johnson

191. NCRCH ORT: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

3 Hesa Fancy Buckaroo Mike Grider Leigh Grider

20 Promise Me A Hydrive Cassie Comella Chris Johnson

200. NCRCH NPHerd: Non Pro Herd Work Go: 1
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Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 Smoothe And Jazzy Holli Hutz Holli Hutz

16 No Time For Royalty Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

18 Times Last Pepto Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

25 Highcat Sophie Rey Stephanie Moore Stephanie Moore

27 Zanzibar Two Hot 51 Julie Taylor Julie Taylor

36 Tillee Meghan Oats Meghan Oats

37 Star Like Mitch Tee Wilson William Wilson

39 CD Light N Bossy Yvette Legras Yvette Legras

43 Stars Wild Thing Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

48 Yaketyyakdontalkbak Jana Luis Dennis Peterson

50 Cash Reyzen Boon Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

51 CRC Ima Lucky Merada Catherine Roddick Catherine Roddick

58 Redi To Rock Candice Terry Candice Terry

66 Lucky Ned Pepperr Amy Argento Amy Argento

71 Royal Dual R Samantha McPherrin Samantha McPherrin

72 Go Fund May Suzanne Stilwell Suzanne Stilwell

201. NCRCH NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

16 No Time For Royalty Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

21 A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Heffner Kellie Heffner

203. NCRCH LNPBX: Ltd NP Boxing Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

14 Chex Out My Mercedes Mercedes Antonini Mercedes Antonini

21 A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Heffner Kellie Heffner

25 Highcat Sophie Rey Stephanie Moore Stephanie Moore

26 Shez Always Wright Rose Albrecht Rose Albrecht

27 Zanzibar Two Hot 51 Julie Taylor Julie Taylor

42 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

48 Yaketyyakdontalkbak Jana Luis Dennis Peterson

54 Cat Like Jeniffer Lee Desiree Or Jeff Westfall

63 Ill Be A Sly Cat Rebecca Johnson Taylor Woolery

220. NCRCH NPBD: NP Box Drive Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

14 Chex Out My Mercedes Mercedes Antonini Mercedes Antonini

21 A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Heffner Kellie Heffner

27 Zanzibar Two Hot 51 Julie Taylor Julie Taylor

45 Toomuchtoplaywith Cathy Orth Cathy Orth

62 Seven S Bad Boy Taylor Woolery Taylor Woolery

232. NCRCH INPB: Int NP Bridle Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

21 A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Heffner Kellie Heffner

261. NCRCH NPR: Non Pro Reining Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

21 A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Heffner Kellie Heffner

40 Surprise Dun It Kayla Dunlap Kayla Dunlap
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42 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

47 Gunning For A Shiner Julian Peiffer Julian Peiffer

49 Welcome Tathe Jungle Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

66 Lucky Ned Pepperr Amy Argento Amy Argento

76 Tap N Quixote Moneek Graves Cynthia Slattery

271. NCRCH NPRR: NP Ranch Riding Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

7 All Figered Out Sue Fox Sue Fox

8 My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love

9 BQH Sweet Sensation Heather Byrd Heather Byrd

10 Gunna Out Shine Ya DeAnn Akins DeAnn Akins

17 Whoz A Whiz Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

18 Times Last Pepto Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

21 A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Heffner Kellie Heffner

42 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

62 Seven S Bad Boy Taylor Woolery Taylor Woolery

63 Ill Be A Sly Cat Rebecca Johnson Taylor Woolery

76 Tap N Quixote Moneek Graves Cynthia Slattery

281. NCRCH NPWWR: NP Working Western Rail Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

7 All Figered Out Sue Fox Sue Fox

8 My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love

9 BQH Sweet Sensation Heather Byrd Heather Byrd

17 Whoz A Whiz Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

21 A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Heffner Kellie Heffner

42 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

291. NCRCH NPRT: NP Ranch Trail Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

7 All Figered Out Sue Fox Sue Fox

8 My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love

9 BQH Sweet Sensation Heather Byrd Heather Byrd

10 Gunna Out Shine Ya DeAnn Akins DeAnn Akins

17 Whoz A Whiz Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

21 A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Heffner Kellie Heffner

42 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

63 Ill Be A Sly Cat Rebecca Johnson Taylor Woolery

300. NCRCH yherd: Youth Herd Work Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

55 Gunnalikeme Anthony Lee Jeniffer Lee

70 Dainty Smoothie King Ellery McPherrin Fiina Jolley

301. NCRCH YBOX: Youth Boxing Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

32 Dont Need No Alibi Madalyn Campbell Jennifer Campbell

55 Gunnalikeme Anthony Lee Jeniffer Lee

70 Dainty Smoothie King Ellery McPherrin Fiina Jolley

361. NCRCH Y13R: Youth 13&U Reining Go: 1
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Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

32 Dont Need No Alibi Madalyn Campbell Jennifer Campbell

362. NCRCH Y14R: Youth 14-18 Reining Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

52 FS Wimpys Lil Lena Regan Riemersma Skip/Robin Schmidt

371. NCRCH Y13RR: Youth 13&U Ranch Riding Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

32 Dont Need No Alibi Madalyn Campbell Jennifer Campbell

372. NCRCH Y14RR: Youth 14-18 Ranch Riding Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

52 FS Wimpys Lil Lena Regan Riemersma Skip/Robin Schmidt

381. NCRCH Y13WWR: Youth 13&U Working Western Rail Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

32 Dont Need No Alibi Madalyn Campbell Jennifer Campbell

391. NCRCH Y13T: Youth 13&U Trail Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

32 Dont Need No Alibi Madalyn Campbell Jennifer Campbell

392. NCRCH Y14T: Youth 14-18 Trail Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

41 Worth Doubl The Gold Walter Pajares Cynthia Pajares

701. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

55 Gunnalikeme Anthony Lee Jeniffer Lee

801. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

16 No Time For Royalty Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin

39 CD Light N Bossy Yvette Legras Yvette Legras

67 Cashin Jackson Gianna Martin Gail Kolbe

803. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 Smoothe And Jazzy Holli Hutz Holli Hutz

6 Smooth Talkin Hick Dallas Mack Dallas Mack

19 ISR Won More Sabrina Thomas Sabrina Thomas

33 Seven S Pepto Cat Sue Fox Sue Fox

42 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak

50 Cash Reyzen Boon Marguerite McAfee P2 Capital LLC

51 CRC Ima Lucky Merada Catherine Roddick Catherine Roddick

54 Cat Like Jeniffer Lee Desiree Or Jeff Westfall

820. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Box Drive Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 Smoothe And Jazzy Holli Hutz Holli Hutz

58 Redi To Rock Candice Terry Candice Terry

78 Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin

830. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

46 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler Paula Wittler
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840. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

28 One Smart Vintage Mark Broeckel Mark Broeckel

901. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

53 Full Metallic Moon Jenny Sherbo Dana Goodman

905. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

56 Kitty Carat Louise Lysen Louise Lysen


